Svenska Dartférbundet
Textforklaring konto

Intdkter

RF Bidrag
Licens/féreningsavg
Anmalningintdkter
Sponsring
Ranteintakter
Ovriga intakter

Verksamhetskostnader projekt
SM

Swedish Open
Riksserien

Barn o Ungdom
Landslag senior
Elitsatsning

Landslag Junior
Utvecklinggruppen
Dartstatistisk
Kommunikation/Digital utveckling
Vuxenidrott

65+

Generalsekreterare
Medlemmar

Styrelsen

Anti doping

Kansli

Disciplinndmden
Sweden Cup/SM-veckan
Marknadsforing
Turnument direktor
Paraidrott
Organisationsutveckling
SDF

SUMMA

Budgeterat utfall
Utfall

Budget 2025
Intakt Kostnad

3025000
1552500
380000
30000
60 000
10 000

250 000
350 000
160 000
100 000
700 000
200 000
400 000
150 000

65 000
200 000

300 000
100 000
700 000
10 000
40 000
50000
240 000
260 000
25000
10 000
200 000
1031010

5057 500 5541010

-483 510

Budget 2024
Intakt Kostnad

2 760 000
640 000
250 000

30000
120 000

250 000
450 000
130000
240 000
700 000
450 000

200 000
80 000
300 000
50 000
200 000
250 000
130000
800 000
20000
65 000
40 000

200 000
30000
30000

200 000

3 800 000 4815 000

-1015 000

Utfall 2024

Intdkt

2791300
756 080
296 670

30000
105 500
27 085

4006 635

Utfall 2024
Kostnad

250 366
408 299
134 386
172776
1034349
315520

173 670
75493
121 622

276 958
220573
912 236
9898
42 396
25116
14 668
188 133
28 959
2004
332552

4739974

-733 339



